Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

DTI INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION

,

, , Invoice Date: 07/26/2024 Invoice #: 468248 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/26/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/24/2024		1324 Admiral Tussler Blvd, Miami, Oklahoma 74354 - 1405 N Locust Ave, Rialto, CA 92377, USA			
			1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

50%RATE REDUCTION IF LOAD IS COBROKERED

Mailing Address 4021 Avenida De La Flata #502 , Oceanside, CA 92056 Phone: (760) 754-8829 Fax: (760) 754-9702

Load: 468248		Dis	oatch In	formation			
Carrier Informa Royal3 Inc Phone: (630) 485 Fax: N/A Contact: N/A MC #: 944686 DOT #: 2828543				Pickup #: N/A Ship Date: 7/24/2024 Ready: 7:00 AM Clo		00 PM	
Shipper Informa Discovery Plastic 1324 Admiral Tru Miami, OK 74354 Phone: (918) 540 Contact: JJ Lowe Email: jlowery@c Notes:	s Wareho ssler Blvd -9002 Fax ry	l, K:		Consignee Informa Monster Energy Co 1405 N. Locust Ave Rialto, CA 92376 Phone: (951) 264-93 Contact: David/Marc Email: posappointme Notes:	Docks 26 Fax	c: (951) 549-9316	
BOL #: Shipper No: N/A PO Ref: 490030957 Pro No: N/A Equipment: Not Sj		628 🔆				DTI Inter 4021 Avenida De	EIGHT PREPAID TO: mational e La Plata #502 , , CA 92056
Shipping Units	НМ*		iging, Descrip Marks and Ex	otion of Articles cceptions		WEIGHT	
450 Cartons		805358 - Monster 16oz G Dims: L:44.00Inches W:4			0-3	11250.00 LB	
450 Cartons on 3	0 pallet(s))				damana o	Linear Feet: 53.00
						Total Weight: 1	11250.00
• HM indicates Hazardous I Carrier Charges Shipping Charges Total Payable in	s: s \$2800.0 : \$2800.0		ſ	Additional Notes: *Please use this add 1000 Goodrich Blvd, street name* *Must Posappointments@	Miami schedu	i, Ok 74354 - The ule delivery appoi	
2. Camer will bill CTI Internation 3. Fricing Incaregos will be subtra 4. Camer will be transponsible 1 Hability in the event of a cargo 5. Camer agroen to provide us on DTI International named as the 6. Transportation services muy agrees that all regist transmust transported by a trind party 1. Shippent will be delivered of 8. Rate is subject to champed 1 9. Camera sonsen to pack or 10. All pargo claims will be pr respond to claims presented in 11. Camera gates to deliver the courts in the local juns/dctor the courts in the local juns/dctor the courts in the local juns/dctor borlding damage due to onst Excluding damage due to the Excluding damage due to the damage due to the Excluding damage due to the damage due to the Excluding damage due to the damage due to the damage due to the Excluding damage due to the damage due to the Excluding damage due to the damage due	mail directly for all initiate to CTI Initia or verifying piece claim. yo insurance in certificate hotor certificate hotor certificate hotor certificate hotor certificate hotor is of the original certificate hotor is of the original and the original certificate hotor certificate or const ovidention and do totacted or const ovidention and do	ent unless caused by an insurud perti scoloration, bruising and denting unless due to an ked goods. I on Tuesday July 23, 2024.	whiting, i 30 days of receipt of fire ii be reported within 48 hi 30 bo compresentate some le for the full inscrea salu- primatin may not be findu- mated only under the auti- ble to anyone other than terms and conditions on error loss or damage. C F 100. Ilay camer will notify DT1 international a	ight bill, cvirs of property in the event of lass or darm of the toss, mult be another camer, brokenat out is the nearly of the Camer and shall not in an DTT International, dined herein, concealed damage claims will be repo-	FC (said to i hage. Carrier ub hauled, a hy manner si pried to the c ent service fr	contain) and SWP (shink wa r also agrees to provide a cum also without written consent by ub contract, broker, or in any c camer within 15 days of delive elitares 24 hours in advance of	p pallet) will not insulate camer from ant outficate of cargo insurance with DTI International. Camer specifically store form amange for the freight to be ny Comer agrees to acknowledge and the ondinally expected deliver vate.
Accepted:/	ACK J	larakovic	Date: _	07-23-2024			

Load: 468248	41211 Aventide De Lie Phtts Occeanedie CN, 92266	PICKUP DATE: 7/24/2024
	BILL OF LADING	shirpers No Royal3 Inc
SHIPPER (FROM) Discovery Plastics Warehouse 1324 Admiral Trussler Blvd, Marni, OK 73354 Phone. (918) 540-9002 Fax Nones. (918) 540-9002 Fax Notes:	CONSIGNEE (TO) Monsier Energy Co Monsier Energy Co 1405 M. Lacust Are Doofre 145-156, Ratelo, CA92375 Phone: (951) 264-9326 Fax (951) 549-9316 Content David Marcus Notes:	9 316
pping Units HM*	Kinds of Packaging, Description of Articles Special Marks and Exceptions	WEIGHT
450 Cartons 805358 - Monster 16o2 Dims: L.44.00 Inches W	805358 - Monster 16.02 Glide Green Thin Wall ; NMFC: 57410-3 Drins : 1440 bibles W48.00 Inches H 91.00 Inches	11250 LB
450 Cartons on 30 pallets		53.00 Ln ft
Pickup Date: 7/24/2024 Ready, 7:00 AM Close: 3:00 PM	PM	Total Weight: 11250
Pro Number: Pickup Number: PO #: 490030957; SO0021628 Trailer #:		
(Place Pro Label Here)	3RD PARTY BILL FREGHT PREPAID TO: DTI International 4021 Avenda De La Plata #502. Oceanside. CA92056	HT PREPAID TO: onal Plata #502 , 92056
Additional Services: The is to on the second services of the second seco	The is to girthy that the above - runned Shepment (blue Mol Specified and solution of the conditioner of section 7.1 the proceeding and poorting classified, and and the interval of the conditioner and section 7.1 the proceeding and poorting data and the interval of the conditioner and section 1.1 the proceeding and the interval of the proceeding physics and and the interval of the proceeding physics and the physics are and the physics and the physics are and the physics and the physics are and thysics are and the physics are and the physics are and thysics are	ert to file conducers of sector 1. If this much is to be derived to the concerners of ensure 1 and the concerners of ensure that should be concerners and the concerner of the antice should be made to the antice should be made and the distribution of the test distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the field distribution of the
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Please use this address for google maps direct street name *Must schedule delivery appointe	RUCTIONS: 1.5 address for google maps directions for pick up: 1000 Goodrich Blod, Miami, OK 74354 - The City changed the *Must schedule delivery appointments@monsterenergy.com*	- The City changed the
The parties actroavelog that this Build Landog a control toke the parties actroavelog that this Build Landog a control toke actions. In many comparison that Build Landog, the actions in the comparison that control action action and device action activity that the control parties to any to add device action party, that way sustant to partie that and the transmission activity that the subject to approximate and the transmission activity that the subject to approximate and the transmission activity that the subject to approximate activity that the subject to a variant activity and the sub- parts to activity that the subject to a subject to a control of the subject to activity that the subject to a control of the subject to activity that the subject to a control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity that control of the subject to activity that the subject to activity th	The parties actional part this EM of Landry a contract featiment to Stipper and Carrier. Received, subject to the classifications and lawday that last it is contraved in the NW and the parties actional part that EM of Landry a contract featiment of actional constraints, unapproximation actional activation of contract and activation of contract activation of contract and activation of contract and activation of contract and activation of contract and activation and activation of activation and activation of contract and activation of activation ac	We field metit's contained in the NMF (contribution of contentias of packages (contribution of contentias of packages or to another carrier on the media to ore to another carrier on the media to ore to another carrier on the media or to another carrier of the media of the growing classification, as dright the innits of takabity.
CARRIER Royal3 Inc CONSIGNEE Monster Energy Co	PER A A	DATE 7124
 HII documer standards Makerial C S Hipper, Please review and confirm the accura- to Configer Notations such as STC (said to contain the event that the number of shipping units recover the event that the number of shipping units recover DRWER MUST VERIEV PIECE COUN- 	The manuser instances alwared Displayer Prease review and confirm the accuracy of the information contained in this bill of halling and revies as meaded. To Shipper Prease review and confirm the accuracy of the information contained in this bill of halling and revies as meaded. To Cander Notations such as STC (said to contain), SWP (shrink wrap pallet) will not be accepted and will not insulate carrier from liability in the event that the number of shipping units received is less than indicated above. DRIVER MUST VERIFY PIECE COUNTS (DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF PICK UP	Induction tube to chance (operation), we we contract a lading and revase as needed. pled and will not insulate carrier from liability in ED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF PICK UP
		Page: 1

minte 4021 Avenida De La Plata Oceanside CA, 92056 PICKUP DATE 7/24/2024 SHIPPERS NO. Load: 468248 **BILL OF LADING** Royal3 Inc SHIPPER (FROM) CONSIGNEE (TO) **Discovery Plastics Warehouse** Monster Energy Co 1324 Admiral Trussler Blvd, 1405 N. Locust Ave Docks 145-150, Miami, OK 74354 Phone: (918) 540-9002 Fax: Rialto, CA92376 Phone: (951) 264-9326 Fax (951) 549-9316 Contact: JJ Lowery Contact: David/Marcus Notes: Notes: **Shipping Units** HM* Kinds of Packaging, Description of Articles WEIGHT Special Marks and Exceptions 450 Cartons 805358 - Monster 16oz Glide Green Thin Wall , NMFC: 57410-3 Dims: L:44.00 Inches W:48.00 Inches H:91.00 Inches 11250 LB PCF Density: 0.22 450 Cartons on 30 pallets 53.00 Ln ft Pickup Date: 7/24/2024 Ready: 7:00 AM Close: 3:00 PM Total Weight: 11250 Pro Number Pickup Number PO #: 490030957; SO0021628 Trailer # (Place Pro Label Here) **3RD PARTY BILL FREIGHT PREPAID TO:** DTI International 4021 Avenida De La Plata #502 Oceanside, CA92056 This is to certify that the above - named Shipment Value Not Specified. materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in Note. Where the rate is dependent on value, whout recourse on the consignee without recourse on the consignee without recourse on the consignee. Where the rate is dependent on value, without recourse on the consignee. without recourse on the consignee. Whout recourse on the consi Additional Services: 39 pullets By:_ (SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNOR) SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: *Please use this address for google maps directions for pick up: 1000 Goodrich Blvd, Miami, Ok 74354 - The City changed the street name* *Must schedule delivery appointment; Posappointment's@monsterenergy.com* The parties acknowledge that this Bill of Lading is a contract between the Shipper and Carrier. Received, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs contained in the NMF 100 in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknow), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout the contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each party at any of said property, over all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification, as well as those outlined at http://www.ditrans.com, and shipper agrees that said terms and conditions are accepted to find and the assigns, including the limits of liability. SHIPPER Discovery Plastics Warehouse PER DATE CARRIER Royal3 Inc PER DATE 7/24 CONSIGNEE Monster Energy Co 26 PER DATE Chistian 24 STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING (ORIGINAL NON-NEGOTIABLE) HM indicates Hazardous Mater τ To Shipper: Please review and confirm the accuracy of the information contained in this bill of lading and revise as needed.

To Carrier: Notations such as STC (said to contain), SWP (shrink wrap pallet) will not be accepted and will not insulate carrier from liability in the event that the number of shipping units received is less than indicated above.

DRIVER MUST VERIFY PIECE COUNTS | DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF PICK UP